
483

Carmichaels 416

Ellwood City 447

Keystone Oaks 487

North Catholic 415

Riverview 461

390

Southside 504

Uniontown 441

454

462

412

412

448

420

427

433

447

Sewickley Academy

Mt. Pleasant

Elizabeth Forward

6,413 yds: Blue Tees

Thurs. Oct. 11, 2018

Coaches meeting 9:30 AM

Site: Cedarbrook Gold GC

Elizabeth Forward 426

North Catholic 426

Carmichaels 448

Mt. Pleasant 472

Greensburg CC 463

Carmichaels

6,121 yds. ~ White Tees 

2018 WPIAL CLASS AA BOYS TEAM GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bentworth

North Catholic

6,139 yds. ~ White Tees 1-855-93-SPORT            

upmcsportsmedicine.com

Greensburg CC

Tues. October 9, 2018

Sewickley Academy 409

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM 10 Tee Time

Managers: Jim Croushore, Jeff Traphagen

SITE: Meadowink GC

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM

Tues. October 9, 2018

Murrysville, PA  - (724) 327-8243

SITE: Butler's GC Woodside

Elizabeth, PA - (412) 751-9121 Game Manager: WPIAl Committee

NOTE:  The TOP 3 teams from each site will advance to championship on 10/11 @ Cedarbrook Gold GC 

Managers: Matt Gross, Win Palmer

Sewickley Academy

Quaker Valley

Riverside

South Park

Burrell

Eden Christian

Elizabeth Forward

Greensburg CC

Hopewell

Mt. Pleasant


