2018 WPIAL CLASS AA BOYS TEAM GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bentworth	483
Carmichaels	416
Ellwood City	447
Keystone Oaks	487
North Catholic	415
Riverview	461
Sewickley Academy	390
Southside	504
Uniontown	441

Tues. October 9, 2018

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM

6,121 yds. ~ White Tees

SITE: Butler's GC Woodside

Elizabeth, PA - (412) 751-9121

Managers: Matt Gross, Win Palmer

Burrell	454
Eden Christian	462
Elizabeth Forward	412
Greensburg CC	412
Hopewell	448
Mt. Pleasant	420
Quaker Valley	427
Riverside	433
South Park	447

Tues. October 9, 2018

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM

6,139 yds. ~ White Tees

SITE: Meadowink GC

Murrysville, PA - (724) 327-8243

Managers: Jim Croushore, Jeff Traphagen

Carmichaels	
-------------	--

North Catholic Sewickley Academy

Thurs. Oct. 11, 2018

Coaches meeting 9:30 AM

10 Tee Time

Site: Cedarbrook Gold GC

6,413 yds: Blue Tees

Game Manager: WPIAI Committee

Sewickley Academy 409

Elizabeth Forward 426
North Catholic 426

Carmichaels 448

Greensburg CC 463

Mt. Pleasant 472

Elizabeth Forward

Greensburg CC Mt. Pleasant



1-855-93-SPORT upmcsportsmedicine.com

NOTE: The TOP 3 teams from each site will advance to championship on 10/11 @ Cedarbrook Gold GC